Communique : 95

TRADEWINDS LANGKAWI
INTERNATIONAL MOUNTAIN BIKE CHALLENGE 2014

TRADEWINDS LANGKAWI INTERNATIONAL MOUNTAIN BIKE CHALLENGE 2014

RESULT
Men Elite
17 October 2014

Pos. No. UCI Code
1 1 SUI9870718
2 2 SVK19860812
3 8 DEN19950326
4 104 SUIT9860820
5 18 GER19780314
6 3 JPN19850820
7 4 SVK19861224
8 9 NZL19910413
9 7 CRC19850615
10 33 DEN19951005
11 5 KAZ19860417
12 10 NZL19880607
13 15 SUIT9890708
14 24  GER19811116
15 34 ITA19920413
16 19  DEN19950623
17 6 IRIT9850321
18 13 JPN19800930
19 46 GER19850814
20 26  GER19840713
21 12 IRI19860527
22 44  FRA19910824
23 23 ITA19920603
24 28  IRI19920705
25 32 GER19760625
26 38 GER19930118
27 17  MAS19860409
28 100 THA19850708
29 103 AUS19950623
30 11 SVK19931212
31 40 PHI19870131
32 27  IRI19890608
33 22 JPN19870515
34 43  AUS19930302
35 37 MAS19820915
36 16 INA19911209
37 21 MAS19930113
38 41 JPN19950405
39 80 MAS19920422
40 35 IRI19920701
41 110 MAS19860620
42 50 CAN19800506
43 25 < MAS19890201
44 29 MAS19861209
45 53  CHN19931001
46 20 INA19880905
a7 56 MAS19880715
48 67 MAS19820407

SURNAME

GIGER

LAMI
CARTENSEN
ROHRBACH
PLATT
YAMAMOTO
HARING
PETERS
MONTOYA CANTILLO
RASMUSSEN
KIRILL

JONES
EYMANN
GENZE
VIEIDER
BENDIXEN
SHOKRI
SAITO
PANGERL
THUM
RAMEZANI ALAVI
LAFFONT
RIGHETTINI
KHODAYARI
MARX

WOLF
AHMAD LUTFI

KIANGCHAIPAIPHANA

NANKERVIS
LAMI

SURBAN
TAHERI
HIRANO
NANKERVIS
AMIR
SUGIANTO
MA

YAMADA
MOHD RADZI
ENTEZARIOON
ZAINAL
CARLETON
ABD RAHIM
DANIEL

HAO

FENDI SAPUTRA
ABDUL HALIM
HASSAN

Name

Fabian
Michal
Sebastian Fini
Nicola

Karl

Kohei

Martin

Dirk

Paolo Cesar
Neils Bech
Kazantsev
Carl

Daniel
Hannes
Maximilian
Louis

Faraz

Ryo

Philipp
Steffen
Mohsen

Remi

Andrea
Farzad
Torsten

Louis
Muhamad Fauzan
Jantaraboon
Tasman
Frantisek
Nino

Sajjad

Seiya

Russell
Shahrin
Sugianto
Chau Ying
Yoshiki
Muhamad Ayub
Mohammadreza
Mohd Nor Ridzuan
Timothy
Muaz

Frisco

Hu

Adi

Saiful Khohar
Suhardi

Stage 4 - Langkawi Geopark (XCO)
Distance : 24.6 km (4.1 km x 6 laps)
Average Speed : 20.719 km/hrs

Team

Giant Pro XC Team
Slovakia National
Denmark National
Goldwurst-Power Stockli
Team Bulls

Specialized Racing
Slovakia National

New Zealand National
Specialized Racing Team
Denmark National
Kazakhstan National
New Zealand National
Giant Team
Centurian-Vaude Racing
Team Zanolini
Denmark National
Giant Iran

Japan National
Zwillingscraft Stevens
Ultra Sport Rose

Iran National

Ultra Sport Rose

XC Focus Italy

Iran National

Kreidler Werksteam
Team Cube

SBS Giant Kedah
Champion System Adventure
Torg Nutrition Australia
Slovakia National
Specialized Philippines
Iran National

Japan National

GIANT Bendigo

XDS Factory Team

Riau Endurace

Kedah State

Japan National

Kedah State

Iran National

KHS Factory

La Bicicletta CC

SBS Giant Kedah
Sabah (State)
Specialized China Racing Team
Riau Endurace

Chiru Endurace

SBS Giant Kedah

NCh

NCh

NCh

NCh

NCh

UNCh

NCh

01
01
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

e e e e e e B e e e O e s

Time

:11:14.40
:11:18.30
:12:25.60
:112:56.40
:13:31.50
:13:50.10
:114:23.20
:114:48.70
:15:07.00
:115:19.90
:15:26.10
:15:39.40
:116:23.70
:116:46.20
:116:54.60
:117:19.20
:17:33.90
:17:58.30
:18:52.30
:18:53.20
:19:01.90
:119:07.90
:19:19.80
:119:31.10
:119:48.80
:119:58.90
:21:34.20
:21:54.40
122:47.20
:24:08.00
:27:08.00
:27:08.00
:27:08.00
:27:08.00
:27:08.00
:27:08.00
:30:08.00
:30:08.00
:30:08.00
:30:08.00
:30:08.00
:30:08.00
:30:08.00
:30:08.00
:30:08.00
:33:08.00
:33:08.00
:33:08.00

Gap

03:22:24.90
00:00:03.90
00:01:11.20
00:01:42.00
00:02:17.10
00:02:35.70
00:03:08.80
00:03:34.30
00:03:52.60
00:04:05.50
00:04:11.70
00:04:25.00
00:05:09.30
00:05:31.80
00:05:40.20
00:06:04.80
00:06:19.50
00:06:43.90
00:07:37.90
00:07:38.80
00:07:47.50
00:07:53.50
00:08:05.40
00:08:16.70
00:08:34.40
00:08:44.50
00:10:19.80
00:10:40.00
00:11:32.80
00:12:53.60
00:15:53.60
00:15:53.60
00:15:53.60
00:15:53.60
00:15:53.60
00:15:53.60
00:18:53.60
00:18:53.60
00:18:53.60
00:18:53.60
00:18:53.60
00:18:53.60
00:18:53.60
00:18:53.60
00:18:53.60
00:21:53.60
00:21:53.60
00:24:53.60
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Pos. No. UCI Code SURNAME
49 109 MAS19890602 CHE SHAMSUDIN
50 65 MAS19950616 DAUD
51 63  MAS19850614  ALIF
52 59 MAS19861115  ABDUL RAZAK
53 82 MAS19880525 ROSLI
54 105 MAS19921113 MOHD KASSIM
55 72  MAS19900104  JUMARI
56 94 TLS19950104 DOS SANTOS TILMAN
57 84 MAS19910608 SHAHIDAN
58 73 MAS19960109  MAHFUZ
59 89  MAS19920128 ZAMAN HURI
60 69 MAS19920527  JAFRI
61 93  TLS19941227 GONSALVES
62 71 MAS19840229  JAMIL
63 108 MAS19870603 CHE AWANG
64 79 MAS19891103 MOHD FAUZI
65 64 MAS19870214  AZHAR
66 61 MAS19800628 AHMAD
67 85 MAS19901001 SHAHUDIN
68 106 MAS19940405 MOHD YAZID
69 42  MAS19950607 GHANI
70 78 MAS19791202 MOHAMMED SHARIFFUDIN TAF
71 98  BRU19850903  JOHARI
72 97 BAN19861218  SIDDIQUE
73 66  MAS19900414  FAUIZAN
74 58 MAS19960918  ABDUL MUTALIB
INFRINGEMENTS AND PENALTY

TRADEWINDS LANGKAWI
INTERNATIONAL MOUNTAIN BIKE CHALLENGE 2014

Name

Mohd Shahrulnizam
Muhamad Farugq
Amirol Amirsyam
Mohd Hazwan
Mohd Hdfiz

Jasni

Mohd Elmi

Eugenio Manuel
Shamsul Firdaus
Hairee

Mohd Ekbar

Amirul Anuar

David de Silva
Mohd Faizal

Mohd Ariff

Mohd Fadzli Anuar
Khairul Naim

Sidiq

Muhamad Azman
Mohd Khairulnizam
Muhamad Suhaimi
Nik Mohammed Fariz Shah
Muhammad Nurjamri
Abdullah Salman
Mohd Shahrul Afiza
Mohd Nur Afzan

Team

KHS Factory

Johor Cycling Team
Malaysia ATM Association
Team Chiru Endurace
Kedah State

Cyclostation

PDRM (State)

Timor Leste

PDRM (State)

Chiru Endurace

Bikezone Pedal Power Cycling Club
Bikezone Pedal Power Cycling Club

Timor Leste

Team Chiru Endurace
Polygon Malaysia
Malaysia ATM Association
Chiru Endurace

Team Chiru Endurace
Malaysia ATM Association
Cyclostation
Cyclomotion

Icycle

Brunei Chiru Endurace
Team BDC

Malaysia ATM Association
Chiru Endurace

Article 12,1,040.5, turning up at call-up area without body number - 2nd offence. Penalty CHF50.
Rider No. 33 RASMUSSEN Neils Bech DEN19951005 of team Denmark National

1.

Number of Rider : 74
Number of Starters : 74
Did Not Start : 0

Secretary Commissaire
LAJAWA BEATRICE ALFRED (MAS)

Time

01:33:08.00
01:33:08.00
01:33:08.00
01:33:08.00
01:33:08.00
01:33:08.00
01:36:08.00
01:36:08.00
01:36:08.00
01:36:08.00
01:36:08.00
01:36:08.00
01:36:08.00
01:36:08.00
01:36:08.00
01:36:08.00
01:36:08.00
01:36:08.00
01:36:08.00
01:36:08.00
01:36:08.00
01:36:08.00
01:36:08.00
01:39:08.00
01:39:08.00
01:39:08.00

NCh

Gap

00:24:53.60
00:24:53.60
00:24:53.60
00:24:53.60
00:24:53.60
00:24:53.60
00:24:53.60
00:24:53.60
00:24:53.60
00:24:53.60
00:24:53.60
00:21:53.60
00:21:53.60
00:24:53.60
00:21:53.60
00:24:53.60
00:21:53.60
00:21:53.60
00:21:53.60
00:21:53.60
00:24:53.60
00:24:53.60
00:24:53.60
00:27:53.60
00:27:53.60
00:27:53.60

Number of Finishers : 74

Did Not Finish : 0

Finish Judge

PINAKI BYSACK (IND)
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TRADEWINDS LANGKAWI INTERNATIONAL MOUNTAIN BIKE CHALLENGE 2014

RESULT
Women Elite
17 October 2014

Pos. No. UCI Code
1 203 ITA19850701
2 202 SLO19800311
3 201 SLO19880915
4 206 SUIT9860619
5 205 SVK19760204
6 204  SRB19920229
7 207 NZL19890726
8 208 MAS19880206
9 209 INA19821010
10 217 THA19891208
11 213 MAS19880910
12 221 MAS19930910
13 216 MAS19950911
14 224 MAS19941207
15 223 MAS19930804
16 210 MAS19850617
17 225 MAS19940809
18 220 TLS19850323
19 214 MAS19801212
20 215 CHN19921226
21 227 MAS19920109
22 218 PHI19802004
23 228 MAS19920731
24 211 MAS19750101

Number of Rider : 24
Number of Starters : 24
Did Not Start : 0

SURNAME

LECHNER
KLEMENCIC
ZAKELJ
SCHNEITTER

KESEG STEVKOVA

CRNOGORAC
O'NEILL
MOHD RADZI
YAZID
NUNTANA
JUSS

ZAINAL

ALIAS

MOHAMAD FAUZI

MOHD RADZI
RUSLI
ABDULLAH
CABRAL
ASMA

WANG

NOR SAIDI
VILLANUEVA
MAHMOOD
SHAFEI

Secretary Commissaire

LAJAWA BEATRICE ALFRED (MAS)

Name

Eva

Blaza

Tanja
Nathalie
Janka
Jovana
Katherine
Masziyaton
Kusmawati
Supuksorn
Junaidah
Nurul Suhada
Siti Aisyah
Nurul Nadia
Mardiana
Ainnurulhuda

Nur Azelin

Francelina Marques

Junainah

Xueli

Nor Syamim Akmar

Ann
Nur Ain

Sharina

Stage 4 - Langkawi Geopark (XCO)

Distance : 20.5 km (4.1 km x 5 laps)
Average Speed : 17.25 km/hrs

Team

Colnago Sudtirol

Slovenia National

Unior Tools Team

Colnago Sudtirol

Outsiterz

Serbia National

New Zealand National

Kedah State

Polygon Indonesia
Team Endurace Thailand

Polygon Malaysia

Chiru Endurace

KHS Factory Team

Pahang State
Chiru Endurace

Chiru Endurace

Polygon Malaysia

Timor Leste

Gin Huat Speed Bike

Chaoyang Tyres Team

Chiru Endurace
8A-EXO
PDRM

Chiru Endurace

NCh
NCh

_ -

NCh
NCh

[

NCh

e i i e

Time

:11:17.70
:12:45.40
:13:25.90
:17:18.10
:119:17.70
:20:25.70
:122:06.60
:126:52.70
:129:52.70
:129:52.70
:129:52.70
:35:52.70
:35:52.70
:35:52.70
:35:52.70
:35:52.70
:35:52.70
:35:52.70
:35:52.70
:35:52.70
:35:52.70
:38:52.70
:38:52.70
:38:52.70

Gap

0:01:27.70
0:02:08.20
0:06:00.40
0:08:00.00
0:09:08.00
0:10:48.90
0:15:35.00
0:18:35.00
0:18:35.00
0:18:35.00
0:24:35.00
0:24:35.00
0:24:35.00
0:24:35.00
0:24:35.00
0:24:35.00
0:24:35.00
0:24:35.00
0:24:35.00
0:24:35.00
0:27:35.00
0:27:35.00
0:27:35.00

Number of Finishers : 24

Did Not Finish : 0

Finish Judge
PINAKI BYSACK (

IND)
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Communique : 97

TRADEWINDS LANGKAWI INTERNATIONAL MOUNTAIN BIKE CHALLENGE 2014

RESULT Stage 4 - Langkawi Geopark (XCO)

Men's Master Distance : 12.3 km (4.1 km x 3 laps)

17 October 2014 Average Speed : 18.31 km/hrs

Pos. No. UCICode SURNAME Name Team Time Gap

1 301 GBR19690403 CRAIG Nicholas Pioneer/Scott/Syncros 0:40:17.60

2 302 ITA19680802 DEHO Marzio Olympia 0:41:04.80 0:00:47.20

3 308 SVK19710611 GLAJZA Robert CK Banska Bystrica 0:45:04.70 0:04:47.10

4 304 THA19721027 SANGBOON Suriya Team Endurace Thailand 0:47:03.30 0:06:45.70

5 303 THA19681231 CHITMAD Prasert Team Endurace Thailand 0:49:10.00 0:08:52.40

6 329  PHIT9720811 GLINOGO Angelito QC Cycling 0:52:19.50 0:12:01.90

7 322 MAS19681218 TAN Chee Yong SBS Giant Kedah 0:53:10.40 0:12:52.80

8 317 AUS19721115 HENDY Richard Ben Australia 0:55:08.70 0:14:51.10

9 318 MAS19690526 IBRAHIM Muhamad Razali Cyclomotion 0:55:37.50 0:15:19.90

10 326 HKG19720215 CHAN Yin Chun LTCC 0:57:31.20 0:17:13.60

11 311 GER19690516  BAR Faruk Jorg Martin E Lanz/Triumph 0:58:00.90 0:17:43.30

12 330 MAS19660101 RAZALI Shahrin Ghost Factory Team 1:01:00.90 0:20:43.30

13 305 MAS19721003 MOHD NOR Azmar Team Chiru Endurace 1:01:00.90 0:20:43.30

14 325 MAS19730704 CHAN Weng Leong Spartan 1:01:00.90 0:20:43.30

15 328 GBR19660318 CROSS Simon Great Britain 1:01:00.90 0:20:43.30

16 312 MAS19700828 AHMAD Rudy Arsono Bike Zone Pedal Power 1:01:00.90 0:20:43.30

17 327 MAS19711114  HASSAN Dzulkeffly ATM 1:01:00.90 0:20:43.30
306 MAS19661107  RAVIANDRAN Muhamad Rdfi Team Chiru Endurace DNS

Number of Rider : 18 Number of Finishers : 17

Number of Starters : 17 Did Not Finish : 0

Did Not Start : 1

Secretary Commissaire Finish Judge
LAJAWA BEATRICE ALFRED (MAS) PINAKI BYSACK (IND)
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Communique : 98

TRADEWINDS LANGKAWI INTERNATIONAL MOUNTAIN BIKE CHALLENGE 2014

RESULT Stage 4 - Langkawi Geopark (XCO)

Men's Open Distance : 12.3 km (4.1 km x 3 laps)

17 October 2014 Average Speed : 16.69 km/hrs

Pos. No. UCI Code SURNAME Name Team Time Gap

1 436 THA19801007 SING-JUI Surachet Team Endurace Thailand 0:44:12.10

2 435 THA19790404 RUANGSIRI Seree Team Endurace Thailand 0:44:16.40 0:00:04.30

3 401 MAS19790720  ABDULLAH Shahrom Two Wheels Only 0:44:52.00 0:00:39.90

4 437 MAS19830809  ABD MALIK Mohd Shafari Kedah 0:47:09.30 0:02:57.20

5 438 MAS19760606 MOHAMAD Zamzi Chiru Endurace Racing Team 0:47:29.00 0:03:16.90

6 433 MAS19790416  TAHIR Mohd Zukri Polygon Malaysia 0:49:13.30 0:05:01.20

7 428 NED19811005 ZWANENBURG Sander Joyrider 0:51:26.70 0:07:14.60

8 422 MAS19820415  JAILAN Md Samsol Cyclo Station 0:56:06.80 0:11:54.70
420 HKG19790811 LAU Siu Man LTCC 0:56:15.70 0:12:03.60

10 405 MAS19810528  CHE ROSE Mohd Hishamuddin Mercury Cycling Team 0:58:16.70 0:14:04.60

11 423 MAS19761122  BAHARUDDIN Mohd Rashdan Cyclo Station 0:59:23.50 0:15:11.40

12 430 MAS19830711 MHD SALLEH Shahrulazam Bikezone Pedal Power Cycling 0:59:48.20 0:15:36.10

13 407 MAS19830107  KAIKIN Adymartony Sabah (State) 1:00:54.80 0:16:42.70

14 432 MAS19810216  TEE Meng Wai Spartan 1:01:26.80 0:17:14.70

15 434 GBR19790302 COOK Simon John Michael  Individual 1:03:00.20 0:18:48.10

16 424  MAS19770920  HASSIM Mohd Fairuz Cyclo Station 1:06:00.20 0:21:48.10

17 415 MAS19760212  SYLVESTER Jeffrey Mercury Cycling Team 1:06:00.20 0:21:48.10

18 416  SIN19801125 BOK Ann Min Lennard Tom 2711 1:06:00.20 0:21:48.10

Number of Rider : 18
Number of Starters : 18
Did Not Start : 0

Secretary Commissaire
LAJAWA BEATRICE ALFRED (MAS)

Number of Finishers : 18
Did Not Finish : 0

Finish Judge
PINAKI BYSACK (IND)
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Communique : 99

TRADEWINDS LANGKAWI INTERNATIONAL MOUNTAIN BIKE CHALLENGE 2014

RESULT Stage 4 - Langkawi Geopark (XCO)
Men's Senior Master Distance : 12.3 km (4.1 km x 3 laps)
17 October 2014 Average Speed : 16.55 km/hrs
Pos. No. UCI Code SURNAME Name Team Time Gap
1 501 DEN19590727 BOEDKER Mads Specialized-DaVinci WCh 0:44:34.50
2 502 NZL19610602 MILNE Derek Team R&R Sport New Zealand 0:47:40.80 0:03:06.30
3 503 THA19630707  CHULUX Jirawat Team Endurace Thailand 0:53:02.20 0:08:27.70
4 504 THA19620509 CHIN-ANAN  Trisit Team Endurace Thailand 0:54:37.80 0:10:03.30
5 510 GBR19610831 SPENCE David John Individual 0:55:59.80 0:11:25.30
6 508 MAS19620402 KAMIS Che Mansor  Individual 0:58:59.80 0:14:25.30
7 507 MAS19580326  ELI Ramlee Individual 1:01:59.80 0:17:25.30
Number of Rider : 7 Number of Finishers : 7
Number of Starters : 7 Did Not Finish : 0

Did Not Start : 0

Secretary Commissaire Finish Judge
LAJAWA BEATRICE ALFRED PINAKI BYSACK (IND)
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TRADEWINDS LANGKAWI INTERNATIONAL MOUNTAIN BIKE CHALLENGE 2014

Men's Elite General Classification After Stage 4
17 October 2014

UCI Code SURNAME Total Time Gap
1 2 SVK19860812 LAMI Michal Slovakia National NCh 08:45:18.50
2 18 GER19780314  PLATT Karl Team Bulls 08:46:34.10 00:01:15.60
3 1 SUI19870718 GIGER Fabian Giant Pro XC Team 08:48:57.10 00:03:38.60
4 4 SVK19861224 HARING Martin Slovakia National 08:58:25.10 00:13:06.60
5 3 JPN19850820  YAMAMOTO Kohei Specialized Racing 09:00:18.30 00:14:59.80
6 104  SUI19860820 ROHRBACH Nicola Goldwurst-Power Stockli 09:04:20.30 00:19:01.80
7 8 DEN19950326  CARTENSEN Sebastian Fini Denmark National NCh 09:04:43.90 00:19:25.40
8 5 KAZ19860417 KIRILL Kazantsev Kazakhstan National NCh 09:05:15.00 00:19:56.50
9 26 GER19840713  THUM Steffen Ultra Sport Rose 09:18:27.70 00:33:09.20
10 9 NZL19910413 PETERS Dirk New Zealand National 09:18:58.80 00:33:40.30
11 15 SUI19890708 EYMANN Daniel Giant Team 09:19:33.00 00:34:14.50
12 46 GER19850814 PANGERL Philipp Zwillingscraft Stevens 09:22:45.80 00:37:27.30
13 6 IRI19850321 SHOKRI Faraz Giant Iran NCh 09:24:19.50 00:39:01.00
14 32 GER19760625 MARX Torsten Kreidler Werksteam 09:28:34.60 00:43:16.10
15 44 FRA19910824 LAFFONT Remi Ultra Sport Rose 09:29:44.00 00:44:25.50
16 13 JPN19800930 SAITO Ryo Japan National 09:31:09.30 00:45:50.80
17 10 NZL19880607 JONES Carl New Zealand National 09:31:26.50 00:46:08.00
18 19 DEN19950623 BENDIXEN Louis Denmark National 09:34:17.90 00:48:59.40
19 12 IRI19860527 RAMEZANI ALAVI Mohsen Iran National 09:39:49.10 00:54:30.60
20 23 ITA19920603 RIGHETTINI Andrea XC Focus Italy UNCh 09:45:41.60 01:00:23.10
21 38 GER19930118  WOLF Louis Team Cube 09:46:44.00 01:01:25.50
22 22 JPN19870515 HIRANO Seiya Japan National 09:51:34.10 01:06:15.60
23 16 INA19911209 SUGIANTO Sugianto Riau Endurace NCh 09:58:57.00 01:13:38.50
24 33 DEN19951005 RASMUSSEN Neils Bech Denmark National 09:58:58.90 01:13:40.40
25 7 CRC19850615 MONTOYA CANTILLO Paolo Cesar Specialized Racing Team 10:05:07.30 01:19:48.80
26 17 MAS19860409  AHMAD LUTFI Muhamad Fauzan SBS Giant Kedah NCh 10:08:20.40 01:23:01.90
27 24 GER19811116  GENZE Hannes Centurian-Vaude Racing 10:09:39.40 01:24:20.90
28 27 IRI19890608 TAHERI Sajjad Iran National 10:15:18.90 01:30:00.40
29 103 AUS19950623 NANKERVIS Tasman Torqg Nutrition Australia 10:16:11.50 01:30:53.00
30 11 SVK19931212 LAMI Frantisek Slovakia National 10:17:18.90 01:32:00.40
31 41 JPN19950405  YAMADA Yoshiki Japan National 10:23:50.10 01:38:31.60
32 43 AUS19930302 NANKERVIS Russell GIANT Bendigo 10:42:03.80 01:56:45.30
33 37 MAS19820915  AMIR Shahrin XDS Factory Team 10:45:30.10 02:00:11.60
34 21 MAS19930113 MA Chau Ying Kedah State 10:47:25.60 02:02:07.10
35 29 MAS19861209  DANIEL Frisco Sabah (State) 10:48:15.02 02:02:56.52
36 28 IRIT9920705 KHODAYARI Farzad Iran National 10:50:57.50 02:05:39.00
37 100 THA19850708 KIANGCHAIPAIPHANA Jantaraboon Champion System Adventure 10:51:25.10  02:06:06.60
38 20 INA19880905 FENDI SAPUTRA Adi Riau Endurace 10:55:17.60 02:09:59.10
39 35 IRI19920701 ENTEZARIOON Mohammadreza Iran National 11:04:39.00 02:19:20.50
40 40 PHI19870131 SURBAN Nino Specialized Philippines 11:08:48.60 02:23:30.10
41 34 ITA19920413 VIEIDER Maximilian Team Zanolini 11:11:55.40 02:26:36.90
42 25 MAS19890201  ABD RAHIM Muaz SBS Giant Kedah 11:15:40.90 02:30:22.40
43 56 MAS19880715  ABDUL HALIM Saiful Khohar Chiru Endurace 11:15:42.20 02:30:23.70
44 50 CAN19800506  CARLETON Timothy La Bicicletta CC 11:20:41.20 02:35:22.70
45 110 MAS19860620  ZAINAL Mohd Nor Ridzuan KHS Factory 11:23:37.60 02:38:19.10
46 42 MAS19950607  GHANI Muhamad Suhaimi Cyclomotion 11:23:42.60 02:38:24.10
47 67 MAS19820407  HASSAN Suhardi SBS Giant Kedah 11:24:13.80 02:38:55.30
48 53 CHN19931001 HAO Hu Specialized China Racing Team 11:26:14.70  02:40:56.20
49 109 MAS19890602  CHE SHAMSUDIN Mohd Shahrulnizam  KHS Factory 12:00:17.00 03:14:58.50
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Pos.

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

No. UCI Code
63 MAS19850614
65 MAS19950616
79 MAS19891103
64 MAS19870214
82 MAS19880525
106 MAS19940405
98 BRU19850903
80 MAS19920422
59 MAS19861115
73 MAS19960109
89 MAS19920128
105 MAS19921113
84 MAS19910608
66 MAS19900414
94 TLS19950104
71 MAS19840229
93 TLS19941227
72 MAS19900104
69 MAS19920527
61 MAS19800628
108 MAS19870603
78 MAS19791202
58 MAS19960918
85 MAS19901001
97 BAN19861218

TRADEWINDS LANGKAWI
INTERNATIONAL MOUNTAIN BIKE CHALLENGE 2014

LAJAWA BEATRICE ALFRED (MAS)

SURNAME Name Team
ALIF Amirol Amirsyam Malaysia ATM Association
DAUD Muhamad Faruq Johor Cycling Team
MOHD FAUZI Mohd Fadzli Anuar Malaysia ATM Association
AZHAR Khairul Naim Chiru Endurace
ROSLI Mohd Hafiz Kedah State
MOHD YAZID Mohd Khairulnizam Cyclostation
JOHARI Muhammad Nurjamri  Brunei Chiru Endurace
MOHD RADZI Muhamad Ayub Kedah State
ABDUL RAZAK Mohd Hazwan Team Chiru Endurace
MAHFUZ Hairee Chiru Endurace
ZAMAN HURI Mohd Ekbar Bikezone Pedal Power Cycling Club
MOHD KASSIM Jasni Cyclostation
SHAHIDAN Shamsul Firdaus PDRM (State)
FAUIZAN Mohd Shahrul Afiza Malaysia ATM Association
DOS SANTOS TILMAN Eugenio Manuel Timor Leste NCh
JAMIL Mohd Faizal Team Chiru Endurace
GONSALVES David de Silva Timor Leste
JUMARI Mohd Elmi PDRM (State)
JAFRI Amirul Anuar Bikezone Pedal Power Cycling Club
AHMAD Sidiq Team Chiru Endurace
CHE AWANG Mohd Ariff Polygon Malaysia
MOHAMMED SHARIFFUDIN TA Nik Mohammed Fariz S Icycle
ABDUL MUTALIB Mohd Nur Afzan Chiru Endurace
SHAHUDIN Muhamad Azman Malaysia ATM Association
SIDDIQUE Abdullah Salman Team BDC
Secretary Commissaire Finish Judge

PINAKI BYSACK (IND)

Total Time

12:01:46.30
12:04:31.10
12:09:42.40
12:10:32.30
12:14:06.10
12:17:07.50
12:25:25.40
12:28:01.60
12:28:32.20
12:38:30.00
12:43:04.70
12:46:01.10
12:56:29.20
12:57:44.80
13:03:54.20
13:07:51.70
13:14:34.10
13:18:28.00
13:24:03.20
13:25:02.70
13:52:27.50
13:52:42.90
14:03:09.70
15:06:37.60
15:43:37.40

Gap

03:16:27.80
03:19:12.60
03:24:23.90
03:25:13.80
03:28:47.60
03:31:49.00
03:40:06.90
03:42:43.10
03:43:13.70
03:53:11.50
03:57:46.20
04:00:42.60
04:11:10.70
04:12:26.30
04:18:35.70
04:22:33.20
04:29:15.60
04:33:09.50
04:38:44.70
04:39:44.20
05:07:09.00
05:07:24.40
05:17:51.20
06:21:19.10
06:58:18.90
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Communique : 101

Women Elite

TRADEWINDS LANGKAWI
INTERNATIONAL MOUNTAIN BIKE CHALLENGE 2014

17 October 2014

Pos. No. UCICode SURNAME Name

1 203 ITA19850701 LECHNER Eva

2 201 SLO19880915  ZAKELJ Tanja

3 202 SLO19800311 KLEMENCIC Blaza

4 206  SUIN9860619 SCHNEITTER Nathalie

5 205 SVK19760204 KESEG STEVKOVA Janka

6 204  SRB19920229 CRNOGORAC Jovana

7 207 NZL19890726 O'NEILL Katherine

8 208 MAS19880206 MOHD RADZI Masziyaton

9 217 THA19891208 NUNTANA Supuksorn

10 209 INA19821010 YAZID Kusmawati

11 213 MAS19880910  JUSS Junaidah

12 210 MAS19850617 RUSLI Ainnurulhuda
13 223 MAS19930804 MOHD RADZI Mardiana

14 221 MAS19930910  ZAINAL Nurul Suhada
15 216 MAS19950911 ALIAS Siti Aisyah

16 224  MAS19941207 MOHAMAD FAUZI Nurul Nadia
17 225 MAS19940809  ABDULLAH Nur Azelin

18 215 CHN19921226 WANG Xueli

19 214 MAS19801212  ASMA Junainah

20 220 TLS19850323 CABRAL Francelina Marques
21 227 MAS19920109  NOR SAIDI Nor Syamim Akmar
22 218  PHI19802004 VILLANUEVA Ann

23 228 MAS19920731 MAHMOOD Nur Ain

24 211 MAS19750101 SHAFEI Sharina

Secretary Commissaire
LAJAWA BEATRICE ALFRED (MAS)

General Classification After Stage 4

Colnago Sudtirol NCh
Unior Tools Team
Slovenia National NCh
Colnago Sudtirol

Oultsiterz NCh
Serbia National NCh
New Zealand National

Kedah State NCh

Team Endurace Thailand
Polygon Indonesia
Polygon Malaysia

Chiru Endurace

Chiru Endurace

Chiru Endurace

KHS Factory Team
Pahang State

Polygon Malaysia
Chaoyang Tyres Team
Gin Huat Speed Bike
Timor Leste NCh
Chiru Endurace

Chiru Endurace

Finish Judge
PINAKI BYSACK (IND)

Total Time

8:45:07.00

8:54:57.60

8:58:01.10

9:09:50.60

9:14:36.10

9:34:40.40

10:13:52.90
10:46:32.10
10:51:13.50
10:54:59.90
11:10:24.50
11:37:39.30
11:40:44.10
11:48:10.60
12:01:55.60
13:06:15.00
13:07:46.60
13:25:49.10
13:50:52.10
14:10:58.40
14:39:31.10
14:54:06.00
15:36:00.00
15:49:01.30

TRADEWINDS LANGKAWI INTERNATIONAL MOUNTAIN BIKE CHALLENGE 2014

Gap

0:09:50.60
0:12:54.10
0:24:43.60
0:29:29.10
0:49:33.40
1:28:45.90
2:01:25.10
2:06:06.50
2:09:52.90
2:25:17.50
2:52:32.30
2:55:37.10
3:03:03.60
3:16:48.60
4:21:08.00
4:22:39.60
4:40:42.10
5:05:45.10
5:25:51.40
5:54:24.10
6:08:59.00
6:50:53.00
7:03:54.30
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TRADEWINDS LANGKAWI INTERNATIONAL MOUNTAIN BIKE CHALLENGE 2014

Men's Master General Classification After Stage 4
17 October 2014
Pos. No. UCICode SURNAME Name Team Total Time Gap
1 301 GBR19690403 CRAIG Nicholas Pioneer/Scott/Syncros 7:33:33.60
2 302 ITA19680802 DEHO Marzio Olympia 7:43:08.40 0:09:34.80
3 308 SVK19710611 GLAJZA Robert CK Banska Bystrica 8:18:04.50 0:44:30.90
4 303 THA19681231 CHITMAD Prasert Team Endurace Thailand 8:51:19.30 1:17:45.70
5 322 MAS19681218 TAN Chee Yong SBS Giant Kedah 10:01:11.70 2:27:38.10
6 304 THA19721027 SANGBOON Suriya Team Endurace Thailand 10:02:07.30 2:28:33.70
7 329 PHIT9720811 GLINOGO Angelito QC Cycling 10:16:24.70 2:42:51.10
8 311 GER19690516  BAR Faruk Jorg Martin  E Lanz/Triumph 10:34:31.30 3:00:57.70
9 330 MAS19660101 RAZALI Shahrin Ghost Factory Team 10:40:36.90 3:07:03.30
10 318 MAS19690526  IBRAHIM Muhamad Razali  Cyclomotion 10:44:48.00 3:11:14.40
11 317 AUS19721115 HENDY Richard Ben Australia 11:08:23.90 3:34:50.30
12 305 MAS19721003 MOHD NOR Azmar Team Chiru Endurace 11:53:15.00 4:19:41.40
13 326 HKG19720215 CHAN Yin Chun LTCC 12:14:19.60 4:40:46.00
14 328 GBR19660318  CROSS Simon Great Britain 12:46:58.90 5:13:25.30
15 312 MAS19700828 AHMAD Rudy Arsono Bike Zone Pedal Power 12:56:12.30 5:22:38.70
16 325 MAS19730704 CHAN Weng Leong Spartan 13:17:47.30 5:44:13.70
17 327 MAS19711114  HASSAN Dzulkeffly ATM 13:33:33.30 5:59:59.70
Secretary Commissaire Finish Judge

LAJAWA BEATRICE ALFRED (MAS) PINAKI BYSACK




TRADEWINDS LANGKAWI
INTERNATIONAL MOUNTAIN BIKE CHALLENGE 2014

Communique : 103

TRADEWINDS LANGKAWI INTERNATIONAL MOUNTAIN BIKE CHALLENGE 2014

Men's Open General Classification After Stage 4
17 October 2014
Pos. No. UCICode SURNAME Name Team Total Time Gap
1 435 THA19790404 RUANGSIRI Seree Team Endurace Thailand 8:24:06.20
2 436  THA19801007 SING-JUI Surachet Team Endurace Thailand 8:28:39.50  0:04:33.30
3 437 MAS19830809  ABD MALIK Mohd Shafari Kedah 8:32:24.80 0:08:18.60
4 401 MAS19790720  ABDULLAH Shahrom Two Wheels Only 8:44:34.00 0:20:27.80
5 438 MAS19760606 MOHAMAD Zamzi Chiru Endurace Racing Team 9:11:34.20  0:47:28.00
6 433 MAS19790416  TAHIR Mohd Zukri Polygon Malaysia 9:15:17.80 0:51:11.60
7 407 MAS19830107  KAIKIN Adymartony Sabah (State) 10:03:36.10 1:39:29.90
8 422  MAS19820415  JAILAN Md Samsol Cyclo Station 10:25:58.10 2:01:51.90
428 NED19811005 ZWANENBURG Sander Joyrider 10:28:09.00 2:04:02.80
10 405 MAS19810528  CHE ROSE Mohd Hishamuddin Mercury Cycling Team 10:37:10.30 2:13:04.10
11 420 HKG19790811 LAU Siu Man LTCC 11:35:43.40 3:11:37.20
12 423 MAS19761122  BAHARUDDIN  Mohd Rashdan Cyclo Station 11:42:00.20 3:17:54.00
13 432 MAS19810216  TEE Meng Wai Spartan 11:53:01.50 3:28:55.30
14 430 MAS19830711 MHD SALLEH Shahrulazam Bikezone Pedal Power Cycling 12:11:05.50 3:46:59.30
15 416 SIN19801125 BOK Ann Min Lennard Tom 2711 12:12:22.90 3:48:16.70
16 434  GBR19790302 COOK Simon John Michael  Individual 12:13:23.30 3:49:17.10
17 424 MAS19770920 HASSIM Mohd Fairuz Cyclo Station 13:27:44.10 5:03:37.90
18 415 MAS19760212  SYLVESTER Jeffrey Mercury Cycling Team 13:47:47.30 5:23:41.10
Secretary Commissaire Finish Judge

LAJAWA BEATRICE ALFRED (MAS) PINAKI BYSACK (IND)
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TRADEWINDS LANGKAWI INTERNATIONAL MOUNTAIN BIKE CHALLENGE 2014

Men's Senior Master General Classification After Stage 4

17 October 2015

Pos. No. UCICode SURNAME Name Team Total Time Gap

1 501 DEN19590727 BOEDKER Mads Specialized-DaVinci 8:31:44.70

2 502 NZL19610602 MILNE Derek Team R&R Sport New Zealand 9:05:39.40 0:33:54.70

3 504 THA19620509 CHIN-ANAN  Trisit Team Endurace Thailand 9:39:23.20 1:07:38.50

4 503 THA19630707 CHULUX Jirawat Team Endurace Thailand 9:57:30.00 1:25:45.30

5 510 GBR19610831 SPENCE David John Individual 11:15:25.90 2:43:41.20

6 508 MAS19620402 KAMIS Che Mansor  Individual 14:26:46.80 5:55:02.10

7 507 MAS19580326 ELI Ramlee Individual 14:37:19.10 6:05:34.40
Secretary Commissaire Finish Judge

LAJAWA BEATRICE ALFRED PINAKI BYSACK (IND)
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